
  
 

Paediatrics Recruitment Timeline 
August/September 2024 – ST3 

 
Below is the confirmed timeline for recruitment to Paediatrics ST3 for August/September 

2024 commencement. 
 
 
 

ST3 Recruitment for August/September 2024 

Advert appears (by 5pm) Wednesday 15 November 2023 

Applications open (10am) Thursday 16 November 2023 

Applications close (4pm) Thursday 7 December 2023 

Shortlisting Window Opens Thursday 18 January 2024 

Shortlisting Window Closes Monday 12 February 2024 
Invite to Interview & Applicant 
Declaration sent Monday 19 February 2024 

Deadline for Interview Booking & 
Applicant Declaration return (4pm) Wednesday 21 February 2024 

Interview window opens Tuesday 5 March 2024 

Interview window closes Friday 8 March 2024 

Offers released (by 5pm) Thursday 11 April 2024 

Hold Deadline (1pm) Tuesday 23 April 2024 

Upgrade Deadline (1pm) Wednesday 24 April 2024 

Paperwork must be submitted by Wednesday 1 May 2024 
 
 

NB: All times referred to in this timeline are UK times 


